Oregon Coalition of Local Health Officials

03/16/21 Balance Sheet Standard
As of March 16, 2021

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Checking Account
Savings Account

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Retained-CLHO unres net asset
Temp. Restricted Net Assets
CLEHS
PH Certificate
Training

Total Temp. Restricted Net A...
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 16, 21

86,869
301,114

387,982

2,768

2,768

390,750

390,750

334,306

7,333
13,491
13,900

34,724
21,720

390,750

390,750
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